
 Dealing Disclosures 

 

 
 

 1 of 5 
 Tel: (852) 2231 1222 Fax: (852) 2810 5385  Website: www.sfc.hk 

 

9 October 2013 
 

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by 
substantial shareholders of Wing Hang Bank, Limited (the “Company”) 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116.1 16,952,211 5.5143% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116.1 16,951,711 5.5141% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116.1 16,951,211 5.5139% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,950,711 5.5138% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,950,211 5.5136% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,949,711 5.5135% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 116 16,948,711 5.5131% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,948,211 5.5130% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,947,711 5.5128% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 116 16,947,211 5.5126% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 116 16,946,211 5.5123% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.8 16,945,711 5.5121% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.8 16,945,211 5.5120% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 115.8 16,944,211 5.5117% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 115.8 16,943,211 5.5113% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.8 16,942,711 5.5112% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.7 16,942,211 5.5110% 
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.7 16,941,711 5.5108% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 115.7 16,940,711 5.5105% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.7 16,940,211 5.5104% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1500 115.7 16,938,711 5.5099% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 2500 115.7 16,936,211 5.5091% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.6 16,935,711 5.5089% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 115.6 16,934,711 5.5086% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.6 16,934,211 5.5084% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.6 16,933,711 5.5082% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.4 16,933,211 5.5081% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.4 16,932,711 5.5079% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.4 16,932,211 5.5078% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.4 16,931,711 5.5076% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.2 16,931,211 5.5074% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115.1 16,930,711 5.5073% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 115 16,930,211 5.5071% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114.9 16,929,711 5.5069% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114.3 16,929,211 5.5068% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114.3 16,928,711 5.5066% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114.3 16,927,711 5.5063% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 4000 114.3 16,923,711 5.5050% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114.3 16,922,711 5.5047% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114.1 16,922,211 5.5045% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114.1 16,921,711 5.5043% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,920,711 5.5040% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 6500 114 16,914,211 5.5019% 
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 08/10/2013 Sold 2000 114 16,912,211 5.5013% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,911,211 5.5009% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 2000 114 16,909,211 5.5003% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114 16,908,711 5.5001% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,907,711 5.4998% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,906,711 5.4995% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114 16,906,211 5.4993% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114 16,905,711 5.4991% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114 16,905,211 5.4990% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1500 114 16,903,711 5.4985% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,902,711 5.4982% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,901,711 5.4978% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,900,711 5.4975% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 114 16,900,211 5.4973% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 114 16,899,211 5.4970% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.9 16,898,211 5.4967% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.9 16,897,711 5.4965% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.9 16,897,211 5.4964% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.9 16,896,211 5.4960% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.9 16,895,711 5.4959% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.9 16,894,711 5.4956% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.9 16,894,211 5.4954% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.8 16,893,211 5.4951% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.8 16,892,711 5.4949% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.8 16,892,211 5.4947% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.7 16,891,711 5.4946% 
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.7 16,891,211 5.4944% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 2000 113.7 16,889,211 5.4938% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.6 16,888,211 5.4934% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.6 16,887,711 5.4933% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.6 16,886,711 5.4930% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.6 16,886,211 5.4928% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.6 16,885,711 5.4926% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.6 16,885,211 5.4925% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.6 16,884,211 5.4921% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 3000 113.6 16,881,211 5.4912% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.5 16,880,711 5.4910% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.5 16,880,211 5.4908% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 3500 113.5 16,876,711 5.4897% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.5 16,876,211 5.4895% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 2000 113.5 16,874,211 5.4889% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 2500 113.5 16,871,711 5.4881% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.5 16,870,711 5.4878% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 500 113.5 16,870,211 5.4876% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 4000 113.5 16,866,211 5.4863% 

 08/10/2013 Sold 1000 113.5 16,865,211 5.4860% 
 
End 
 

Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is an associate of the Company under class (6) of the definition of “associate” of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and 
Mergers. 
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2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 
 


